
ITPA MEETINGS
SSEP/Prater

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL REG NON-US COMP HOTEL ARR DEP CAR SHARE SHUTTLE
Bonili, P. MIT bonoli@psfc.mit.edu 1 0 Residence 7-Oct 10-Oct Y N N
Breizman, B. U. Texas-Austin breizman@mail.utexas.edu 1 0 Residence 5-Oct 11-Oct Y N N
Casper, T. LLNL casper1@llnl.gov 1 0 0 La Jolla Shores 7-Oct 10-Oct Y Y N
Fasoli, A. CRPP-EPFL ambrogio.fasoli@epfl.ch 1 1 ? 4-Oct 10-Oct N N Y
Giruzzi, CEA-Cadarache gerardo.giruzzi@cea.fr 1 1 ? 7-Oct 11-Oct Y N N
Gorelenkov, N. PPPL ngorelov@pppl.gov 1 1 1 Residence 5-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Gormezano, C. ENEA-Frascati gormezano@frascati.enea.it 1 1 0.5 Residence 1-Oct 13-Oct N N Y
Meyer, H. UKAEA hendrik.meyer@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct Y N N
Ide, S. JAERI ide@nak.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
McClements,K. UKAEA k.g.mcclements@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 No Residence 5-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Murakami, S. Kyoto Univ. murakami@nucleng.kyoto-u.ac.jp 1 1 1 ? 29-Sep 10-Oct N N N
Osakabe, M. NIFS osa@nifs.ac.jp 1 1 1 Residence 5-Oct 10-Oct N N Y
Phillips, C. PPPL ckphillips@pppl.gov 1 0 1 ? 7-Oct 10-Oct N N N
Politzer, P. GA politzer@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Prater, R. GA prater@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Raman, R. U. of Wash. raman@aa.washington.edu 1 1 Residence 7-Oct 10-Oct N N Y
Sartori, R. EFDA roberta.sartori@ipp.mpg.de 1 1 Residence 6-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Shimada, M. JAERI shimadm@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 11-Oct N N Y
Shinohara, K. JAERI shinohak@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 5-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Swain, D. ORNL swaindw@ornl.gov 1 0 Residence 7-Oct 10-Oct Y Y N
Tobita, K. JAERI tobitak@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 5-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Uckan, N. ORNL uckanna@ornl.gov 1 0 1 Hyatt 28-Sep 10-Oct Y Y N
Vdovin, V. RRC vdov@nfi.kiae.ru 1 1 7-Oct 10-Oct
Vlad, G. ENEA-Frascati vlad@frascati.enea.it 1 1 1 Residence 5-Oct 12-Oct N N Y
Zvonkov, A. Kurchatov Azvonkov@nfi.kiae.ru 1 1 Residence 6-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
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Confinement/DeBoo
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL REG NON-US COMP HOTEL ARR DEP CAR SHARE SHUTTLE

Budny, R. PPPL budny@princeton.edu 1 0 OK 29-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Casper, T. LLNL casper1@llnl.gov 1 0 OK SeaLodge 28-Sep 2-Oct Y Y N
Cordey, J. UKAEA jgc@jet.uk 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N



Deboo, J. GA deboo@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Houlberg, W. ORNL houlbergwa@ornl.gov 1 0 OK Residence 27-Sep 4-Oct N N N
Imbeaux, F. CEA-Cadarache Imbeaux@pegase.cad.cea.fr 1 1 1 Del Mar 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Litaudon
Kardaun, O. MPI otto.kardaun@ipp.mpg.de 1 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct Y Y N
Kaye,S. PPPL skaye@pppl.gov 1 0 1 Residence 29-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Kritz, A. Lehigh/DOE kritz@fusion.physics.lehigh.edu 1 0 0.5 Residence 29-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Leonov, V. Kurchatov leo@nfi.kiae.ru 1 1 0.5 Residence 28-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Martin, Y. CRPP yves.martin@epfl.ch 1 1 No friends 23-Sep 3-Oct Y N N
Meade, D. PPPL dmeade@pppl.gov 1 0 Wyndham Y Y N
Miura, Y. JAERI miura@naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 2-Oct N N Y
Murakami, M. ORNL murakami@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Petty, C. GA petty@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Polevoi, A. Kurchatov Inst. polevoa@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 5-Oct N N Y
Roach, C. UKAEA colin.m.roach@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 2-Oct N N N
Shimada, M. JAERI shimadm@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 11-Oct N N Y
Takizuka, T. JAERI takizuk@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 26-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Thomsen, K. EFDA thomsek@ipp.mpg.de 1 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct N N Cordey
Weiland, J. Chalmers Univ. elfjw@elmagn.chalmers.se 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 2-Oct Y Y N
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ITB/Doyle/Gohil
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL REG NON-US COMP HOTEL ARR DEP. CAR SHARE SHUTTLE

Dong, Jiaqi Southwestern jiaqi@swip.ac.cn 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Doyle, E. UCLA doylej@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Fujita, T. JAERI fujita@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Fukuyama, A. Kyoto Univ. fukuyama@nucleng.kyoto-u.ac.jp 1 1 29-Sep 2-Oct
Gohil, P. GA gohil@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Hahm, T.-S. PPPL tshahm@pppl.gov 1 0 Residence 27-Oct 1-Oct Y N N
Hayashi, N. JAERI hayashin@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 No Del Mar 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Imbeaux, F. CEA Imbeaux@pegase.cad.cea.fr 1 1 1 Del Mar 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Litaudon
Kirneva, N. Kurchatov kirneva@nfi.kiae.ru 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Kritz, A. LeHigh kritz@fusionphysics.lehigh.edu 1 0 0.5 Residence 29-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Lebedev,S. IOFEE sergei.lebedev@mail.ioffe.ru 1 1 22-Sep 26-Sep
Litaudon, X. CEA-Cadarache xavier.litaudon@cea.fr 1 1 1 Del Mar 27-Sep 2-Oct Y Y N
Masatoshi, Y. Kyushu U. yagi@riam.kyushu-u.ac.jp 1 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct Y Y N
Meyer, H. UKAEA hendrik.meyer@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct Y N N



Minami, T. NIFS minami@nifs.ac.jp 1 Residence 27-Sep 30-Sep N N Y
Nakashima, Y. U. of Tsukuba nakashma@prc.tsukuba.ac.jp 1 1 1 Residence 26-Sep 3-Oct N N N
Mukhovatov, V. Kurchatov mukhovv@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 4-Oct N N Y
Peng, M. PPPL mpeng@pppl.gov 1 0 1 Residence 26-Oct 2-Oct Y Y N
Perez, J. U. of Texas jcperez@physics.utexas.edu 1 1 ? 28-Sep 3-Oct N N N
Rice, J. MIT rice@psfc.mit.edu 1 0 ? 28-Sep 3-Oct Y N N
Sakamoto, Y. JAERI sakamotoy@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct N N Y
Shimada, M. JAERI shimadm@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 11-Oct N N Y
Sips, A. MPI-IPP ccs@ipp-mpg.de 1 OK Residence 26-Sep 2-Oct N N N
Synakowski, e. PPPL esynakow@pppl.gov 1 0 Catamaran 23-Sep 10-Oct Y Y N
Toi, K. NIFS toi@nifs.ac.jp 1 1 1 Residence 23-Sep 10-Oct N N N
Tukachinsky,A. IOFEE a.tukachinsky@mail.iofee.ru 1 1 Catamaran 24-Sep 3-Oct Y N lebedev
Tynan, G. UCSD gtyna 1 0 Local
Uckan, N. ORNL uckanna@ornl.gov 1 0 1 Hyatt 29-Sep 10-Oct Y Y N
Unterberg, B. IPP Juelich B.Unterberg@fz-juelich.de 1 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Yagi,M. Kyushu Univ. yagi@riam.kyushu-u.ac.jp 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
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Edge Pedestal/Osborne
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL REG NON-US COMP HOTEL ARR DEP. CAR SHARE SHUTTLE

Guzdar, P. U. of Maryland guzdar@glue.umd.edu 1 0 Del Mar 28-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Horton, L. MPI lorne.horton@ipp.mpg.de 1 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct N N N
Hubbard, A. MIT hubbard@psfc.mit.edu 1 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N

Janeschitz, G. European Comm guenter.janeschitz@fusion.fzk.de 1 1 1 US Suites 27-Sep 18-Oct Y N N
Kamada, Y. JAERI Kamada@naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 4-Oct N N N
Kamiya, K. JAERI kamiya@axjft3.tokai.jaeri.go.jp 1 29-Sep 2-Oct
Kirk, A. UKAEA andrew.kirk@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 4-Oct N N Y
Kritz, A. LeHigh kritz@fusionphysics.lehigh.edu 1 0 0.5 Residence 29-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Meyer, H. UKAEA hendrik.meyer@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 2-Oct Y N N
Nakashima, Y. Tsukuba Univ. nakashma@prc.tsukuba.ac.jp 1 1 Residence 26-Sep 3-Oct N N N
Osborne, T. GA osborne@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local
Oyama, N. JAERI Oyaman@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 0.5 Residence 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Pacher, G. Hydro-Quebec pacher.guenther@ireq.ca 1 1 Catamaran 23-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Pacher, H. INRS-EMT pacher@inrs-emt.uquebec.ca 1 1 1 Catamaran 23-Sep 3-Oct N N Y



Pankin, A. Lehigh Univ. pankin@fusion.physics.lehigh.edu 1 1 1 21-Sep 10-Oct N N Y
Rognlien. T. LLNL trognlien@llnl.gov 1 0 Residence 28-Sep 1-Oct N N Y
Saibene, G. EFDA CSU garchinggabriella.saibene@efda.org 1 1 Catamaran 23-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
Shimada, M. JAERI shimadm@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 29-Sep 10-Oct N N Y
Snyder, P. General Atomics snyder@fusion.gat.com 1 0 OK Local 29-Sep 3-Oct N N N
Sugihara, M. JAERI sugiham@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 Residence 27-Sep 4-Oct N N Y
West, P. GA west@fusion.gat.com 0 0 Local
Wilson, H. UKAEA howard.wilson@ukaea.org.uk 1 1 OK Residence 28-Sep 9-Oct Y Y N
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Coordinating Committee/Stambaugh
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL REG NON-US COMP HOTEL ARR DEP. CAR SHARE SHUTTLE

Asakura, N. JAERI asakuran@fusion.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1
Aymar, R. ITER aymarr@itereu.de 1
Campbell, D. EFDA djc@efda.org 1 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 4-Oct Y Y N
Costley, A. JAERI costlea@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 29-Sep 11-Oct Y Y N
Donne, A. RIJNH donne@huygens.rijnh.nl 1 1 Del Mar 1-Oct 4-Oct Y N N
Doyle, E. UCLA doyle@apollo.gat.com 0 OK Local
Gormezano, C. FRASCATI gormezano@frascati.enea.it 1 0.5 Residence 1-Oct 13-Oct N N Y
Gribov, Y. JAERI gribovy@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1-Oct 4-Oct
Gruber, O. MPI-IPP oxg@ipp.mpg.de 1 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 4-Oct Y Y N
Houlberg, W. ORNL houlbergwa@ornl.gov 0 OK Residence 27-Sep 4-Oct N Y Y
Ide, S. JAERI ide@naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 11-Oct N N Y
Ivanov, N. Kurchatov Ivnick@nfi.kiae.ru 1
Kamada,  Y. JAERI kamada@naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 OK Residence 27-Sep 4-Oct N N N
Konovalov, S. Kurchatov konoval@nfi.kiae.ru 1
Lipschultz, B. MIT blip@psfc.mit.edu 1 0 30-Sep 3-Oct Y Y N
Mirnov, S. TRINITI mirnov@fly.triniti.troitsk.ru 1
Mukhovatov, V. JAERI mukhovv@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 28-Sep 4-Oct N N Y
Ninomiya, H. JAERI ninomiya@naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 Residence 1-Oct. 4-Oct.
Oktay, E. DOE Erol.Oktay@science.doe.gov 1 0 La Jolla 28-Sep 4-Oct Y Y N
Osborne, T. GA osborne@apollo.gat.com 0 OK Local
Pan, C. Southwestern panch@swip.ac.cn 1 Residence 28-Sep 4-Oct N N Y
Polevoi, A. JAERI polevoa@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 1 1 Residence 28-Oct 4-Oct N N Y



Romanelli, F. FRASCATI romanelli@frascati.enea.it 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 4-Oct N N Y
Sauthoff, N. PPPL n.sauthoff@ieee.org 1 0 OK Hyatt 30-Sep 4-Oct Y N N
Shimada, M. JAERI Shimadm@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 Residence 28-Sep 11-Oct N N Y
Shimomura, Y. JAERI shimomy@itergps.naka.jaeri.go.jp 1 not needed 1-Oct 4-Oct Y N N
Stambaugh, R. GA Stambaug@fusion.gat.com 0 OK Local
Takamura, S. Nagoya takamura@nuee.nagoya-u.ac.jp 1 1 Residence 1-Oct 4-Oct N N Y
Toi, K. Prof. NIFS toi@nifs.ac.jp 1 1 1 Residence 24-Sep 10-Oct N N N
Zohm, H. MPI-IPP hartmut.zohm@ipp.mpg.de 1 Residence 27-Sep 3-Oct N N Y
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Notes
COMP coloumn refers to the cyber access forms: OK=computer account previously set up; 1= cyber access form filled out on Web, signed and FAXed;
0.5= cyber access form filled out on Web, but not signed and FAXed.


